4e klasse

14737
2 D 13854
3 D 14739
4 D 14876
1 H 11089
2 H 14740
3 H 13205

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Bakel 5

Bakel 5

Hennie van Ojen

Nellie van der Velden

e Jammomr | i
1 D

H

H

Miranda Verhees - Hoeks H

Rianne Roesink - van der

Vrande H
Thijs Visser G
Peter Hagens H
Cas Seegers H

201
212
217
222

232

239

245

25-01-2026

05-10-2023 Bakel 5
26-10-2023 Bakel 5
09-11-2023 Bakel 5
30-11-2023 Bakel 5
07-12-2023 Mixed 5
18-01-2024 Mixed 6
08-02-2024 Mierlo 9
29-02-2024 Gemert 3
21-03-2024 Con Brio 3
04-04-2024 Heeze 1
11-04-2024 Bakel 5
23-05-2024 Bakel 5

- Never Down 2
- Hanevoet 3
- Ganzeveer 4
- BC'851

- Bakel 5

- Bakel 5

- Bakel 5

- Bakel 5

- Bakel 5

- Bakel 5

- Someren 5

- Someren 6

Helmondse Badminton Bond

15

15

Seizoen 2023-2024


https://www.hbbond.nl/

